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Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public
School

November Board Meeting

Published on November 5, 2021 at 3:53 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday November 9, 2021 at 6:00 PM EST

Location
The November Board Meeting will be accessible to the public remotely.

Here is the Zoom meeting info:

Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: November Board of Trustees Meeting

Time: Nov 9, 2021 03:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/854080831607pwd=VDkwU2pvYUE3MDM50EdPc210dIJSU
TO9

Meeting ID: 854 0808 3160
Passcode: 5489FG

One tap mobile
+19292056099,,85408083160#,,,,*555212# US (New York)
+13017158592,,85408083160%#,,,,*555212# US (Washington DC)

Dial by your location
+1 929 205 6099 US
+1 301 715 8592 US
+1 312 626 6799 US
+1 669 900 6833 US
+1 253 215 8782 US
+1 346 248 7799 US

New York)
Washington DC)
Chicago)

San Jose)
Tacoma)
Houston)

.~~~ o~~~

Meeting ID: 854 0808 3160
Passcode: 555212

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdtjiNonm6X
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Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Read the Mission Statement

PVPA offers its students intensive exposure to the performing arts
within the context of an excellent college preparatory curriculum.

D. Approve Minutes
E. Public Comment

Il. Executive Director Report

A. November Updates

lll. Board Committee Reports

A. Finance Committee
B. Governance Committee Report

C. Long Range Infrastructure Planning Committee
D. Executive Search Committee

IV. Internal Stakeholders

A. Staff Reports
B. Student Reports

V. President's Business

A. Board Visit with Teachers and Staff
B. Board Support for School Events
C. Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion

D. Educational Excellence

E. Strategic Action Plan

VI. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Andrea
Nathanson

Marty
Espinola

Marty
Espinola

6:00 PM

Tm

5m
20m

6:27 PM
15 m

6:42 PM
10m

10m

5m
10m

7:17 PM

15 m
20m

7:52 PM

5m
5m
5m
5m
5m

8:17 PM

20f2



