

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

November Board Meeting

Published on November 5, 2021 at 3:53 PM EDT

Date and Time

Tuesday November 9, 2021 at 6:00 PM EST

Location

The November Board Meeting will be accessible to the public remotely.

Here is the Zoom meeting info:

Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. Topic: November Board of Trustees Meeting Time: Nov 9, 2021 03:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85408083160?pwd=VDkwU2pvYUE3MDM5OEdPc210dIJSU T09

Meeting ID: 854 0808 3160 Passcode: 5489FG

One tap mobile +19292056099,,85408083160#,,,,*555212# US (New York) +13017158592,,85408083160#,,,,*555212# US (Washington DC)

Dial by your location

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York) +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

Meeting ID: 854 0808 3160 Passcode: 555212

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdtjNonm6X

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Read the Mission Statement			1 m
PVPA offers its students intensive exposure to the performing arts within the context of an excellent college preparatory curriculum.			
D. Approve Minutes			5 m
E. Public Comment			20 m
II. Executive Director Report			6:27 PM
A. November Updates			15 m
			0 10 D M
III. Board Committee Reports			6:42 PM
A. Finance Committee		Andrea Nathanson	10 m
B. Governance Committee Report		Marty Espinola	10 m
C. Long Range Infrastructure Planning Committee			5 m
D. Executive Search Committee		Marty Espinola	10 m
IV. Internal Stakeholders			7:17 PM
A. Staff Reports			15 m
B. Student Reports			20 m
V. President's Business			7:52 PM
A. Board Visit with Teachers and Staff			5 m
B. Board Support for School Events			5 m
C. Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion			5 m
D. Educational Excellence			5 m
E. Strategic Action Plan			5 m
VI. Closing Items			8:17 PM
	Vote		
A. Adjourn Meeting	vole		